PART NO.
XX10A-100-3U
183010H17470
183010H17470
183010H17760A
183010H17780
183010H17790
183010H17870
183010H17880
183010H17890
183010H17900
184002H10000
185000H16740
185000H16750
185000H17020
185000H17030
186001H10152
391-20204001
391-20206001
391-60202040
394004H10001
394006H10000
851100H10041

851001H11045
042010H10687A
057-10000029
057-22000018
076-10100014
076-10200014
076-10300014
076-10400014
076-10500014
076-10900012
076-12300014
076-15000014
076-15200014
076-15900014
076-20900012
076-22000014
076-25000014
076-25900012
076-30900012
076-35900012
076-50800012
076-50900012
076-62000014
076-75800012
159010H10021
160-10800006
160-12000001

MODEL:XX10A-100-3
DESCRIPTION

OUTDOOR CAMERA NOPACK

BRACKET

SCREW RUBBER RING,ID2.3MM

COVER

RUBBER O-RING ID=36

RUBBER O-RING ID=15

DISK TOP

DISK BOT.

HINGE

SWITCH COVER

STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING

TOP CABINET

BOT.CABINET

TOP COVER

BOT. COVER

WARNING LABEL

M/C SCREW M3X12 PM

M/C SCREW M4X10 PM

SCREW 2.3X8 PA,MS/ZP

NUT M3

STANDARD M4 NUT

CABLE ASSY

PCB ASSY

PCB

CAP-E 10U 20% 16V

CAP-E 22U 20% 25V
CAP-MCC 100P 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 1IN 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 10N 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 100N 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 1U 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 1P .25P NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 12N 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 15P 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 1IN5 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 1P5 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 2P .25P NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 22P 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 25P 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 2P5 .25P NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 3P .25P NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 3P5 .25P NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 0P5 .25P NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 5P .25P NPO 0603
CAP-MCC 62P 10% X7R 0603
CAP-MCC 0P75 .25P NPO 0603
T-COIL 53T:5T, 1-3=20.7UH
INDUCTOR 100NH 5% SMD
INDUCTOR 12UH 10%

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

QTY.
1.0000
1.0000
3.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
5.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
5.0000
4.0000
2.0000
6.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
4.0000
3.0000
1.0000
5.0000
3.0000
1.0000
4.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

C203
C41

C28,33,302,303,308

C25,306,307,309
C15,310

C10,14,38,39,42,43

cz7

C13,30

C311
C300-301
C200

C4

c1z

C9,26

C304
C1,5,6,16
C3,23,24

c2
C7,19,22,35,40
C17,18,20
C305
C8,11,29,201
T300

L3

L2



160-47700006
209-00000001
209-00000002
211103H10003
212107H10009
241-10100003
241-10100004
241-10200003
241-10300004
241-12300004
241-12400004
241-15100003
241-15300004
241-20300003
241-22300003
241-229000003
241-24100003
241-27300003
241-33200003
241-33200004
241-33300004
241-47000003
241-55000003
241-56100003
241-56300003
241-62100003
241-75000003
241-75200003
254-10300006
254-50200006
403031H10034

851001H11046

042010H10693A

363-00000004

851001H11024

042010H10678A

INDUCTOR 47NH 5% SMD
TRS-NPN 2N3904 SMD
TRS-NPN BFG540/X SMD
REGULATOR 78L08
DIODE-TUNING BB833 SIEMEN
RES-TFC 100R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 100R 1% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 1K 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 10K 1% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 12K 1% 1/10W 0602
RES-TFC 120K 1% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 150R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 15K 1% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 20K 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 22K 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 2R2 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 240R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 27K 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 3K3 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 3K3 1% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 33K 1% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 47R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 55R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 560R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 56K 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 620R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 75R 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-TFC 7K5 5% 1/10W 0603
RES-VAR 10K 30%

RES-VAR 5K 30%

METAL BOX

ANTENNA PCB ASSY
PCB ANTENNA RO4003FR
COAXIAL RG178B/U 80MM

PCB ASSY ,CAMERA
PCB

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

1.0000
2.0000
2.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
2.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000

L300
Q300,301
Q1,2

U1

D1

R7
R5,300
R6

R10
R12,13
R15
R304
R11,14
R307

R2

R105
R19
R306
R301,305
R9
R8,308
R18
R102,103
R1

R20

R3

R104
R303,302
VR2,3
VR200



